
• Further durability against electrical noise and moisture corrosion
• Featuring a built-in safety shutter system to prevent insertion of foreign objects into opening
• 2 poles 3 wires 20 amps self-testing tamper resistant GFCI grounding duplex receptacle with wall plate
• Has impact-resistant thermoplastic cover and body & provides protection with periodic automatic testing
• Case Quantities: 60
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Receptacles

MODEL MH20-ST

HIGHLIGHTS

SPECIFICATIONS
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ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's 
features, designs, components and specifications to meet market changes.

DIMENSIONS

1-3/4"
(44mm)

3-13/16" (97mm)
3-11/16" (94mm)
3-1/4" (83mm)
2-3/4" (70mm)
2-5/8" (67mm)

15/16"
(24mm)

1-5/16"
(33mm)

1-5/8"
(41mm)

2-6-32UNC
3/16"
(5mm)

1/2"
(12mm)

1-3/4"
(44mm)

1/16"
(1mm)

1-3/8"
(35mm)

1-11/16"
(43mm)


	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page
	Blank Page



